
Stone Ground G 18.33 17.26 18.41 15.74 18.63 18.95 107.321 1

Palmetto Traveler FCGF 22.33 22.51 15.44 20.52 23.57 31.61 135.982 1

Whiskey Mac S 21.22 22.36 14.02 25.77 23.21 30.87 137.453 1

Doc Kemm ES 25.81 23.96 16.06 24.78 27.50 19.77 137.884 1

Dash Caliber SL 26.23 26.52 17.75 26.68 25.67 28.51 151.365 1

Rusty Red Spurs COW 25.72 34.09 17.31 26.15 27.27 23.98 154.526 1

Mt Zion Yellowboy CC 40.27 30.19 23.11 31.85 32.38 32.49 190.297 1

M P Marshall G 33.43 40.12 28.09 36.42 32.25 28.47 198.788 2

Black Mike FCD 37.11 31.43 39.68 32.26 31.90 38.52 210.909 1

Buck SL 38.28 35.05 30.61 37.86 49.84 43.21 234.8510 2

Capt. Cowan GP 43.21 42.23 37.87 43.43 45.02 41.04 252.8011 1

Frontier Flossy GD 48.96 40.10 39.30 50.32 40.98 40.79 260.4512 1

Jesse Evans CB 41.62 45.52 30.04 42.21 62.73 39.31 261.4313 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 29.59 30.61 19.64 36.77 54.88 96.92 268.4114 2

J P Hara D 88.33 85.36 73.88 95.19 96.49 94.60 533.8515 1

Geechee Gunfighters 

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry 

Match Final Overall Results 

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Match 
Final                                   

    

Cat Final TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 ALIAS

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Frontier Cartridge Duelist  Black Mike

Elder Statesman  Doc Kem

Silver Senior  Dash Caliber

Grand Patron  Capt. Cowan

Cowboy  Rusty Red Spurs

Classic Cowboy  Mt Zion Yellowboy



Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 25.81

Rusty Red Spurs4 25.72

Palmetto Traveler3 22.33

Whiskey Mac2 21.22

Stone Ground1 18.33

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 26.52

Doc Kemm4 23.96
Palmetto Traveler3 22.51

Whiskey Mac2 22.36
Stone Ground1 17.26

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 17.75
Rusty Red Spurs4 17.31

Doc Kemm3 16.06
Palmetto Traveler2 15.44
Whiskey Mac1 14.02

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Rusty Red Spurs5 26.15
Whiskey Mac4 25.77

Doc Kemm3 24.78
Palmetto Traveler2 20.52

Stone Ground1 15.74

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Rusty Red Spurs5 27.27

Dash Caliber4 25.67

Palmetto Traveler3 23.57

Whiskey Mac2 23.21

Stone Ground1 18.63

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 28.51

M P Marshall4 28.47

Rusty Red Spurs3 23.98
Doc Kemm2 19.77

Stone Ground1 18.95

Stage Number: 1

Individual Stage Results



Category
Standing ALIAS                      

             

Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4
Time

Stage 5
Time

Stage 6
Timek

Totals 

Time Match Final

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Palmetto Traveler 22.33 22.51 15.44 20.52 23.57 31.61 135.981 2

Category: Grand Patron

Capt. Cowan 43.21 42.23 37.87 43.43 45.02 41.04 252.801 11

Category: Cattle Baron

Jesse Evans 41.62 45.52 30.04 42.21 62.73 39.31 261.431 13

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 48.96 40.10 39.30 50.32 40.98 40.79 260.451 12

Category: Elder Statesman

Doc Kemm 25.81 23.96 16.06 24.78 27.50 19.77 137.881 4

Carolina Gray Dawg 29.59 30.61 19.64 36.77 54.88 96.92 268.412 14

Category: Senior

Whiskey Mac 21.22 22.36 14.02 25.77 23.21 30.87 137.451 3

Category: Silver Senior

Dash Caliber 26.23 26.52 17.75 26.68 25.67 28.51 151.361 5

Buck 38.28 35.05 30.61 37.86 49.84 43.21 234.852 10

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 37.11 31.43 39.68 32.26 31.90 38.52 210.901 9

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt Zion Yellowboy 40.27 30.19 23.11 31.85 32.38 32.49 190.291 7

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 88.33 85.36 73.88 95.19 96.49 94.60 533.851 15

Category: 49'r
Stone Ground 18.33 17.26 18.41 15.74 18.63 18.95 107.321 1

M P Marshall 33.43 40.12 28.09 36.42 32.25 28.47 198.782 8

Category: Cowboy

Rusty Red Spurs 25.72 34.09 17.31 26.15 27.27 23.98 154.521 6
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Final Results by Category



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Stone Ground g 107.32 18.33 0 0 0 0 18.33 17.26 0 0 0 0 17.26 13.41 1 0 0 0 18.41 15.74 0 0 0 0 15.74 18.63 0 0 0 0 18.63 18.95 0 0 0 0 18.95

2 Palmetto Traveler FCGF 135.98 22.33 0 0 0 0 22.33 22.51 0 0 0 0 22.51 15.44 0 0 0 0 15.44 20.52 0 0 0 0 20.52 23.57 0 0 0 0 23.57 26.61 1 0 0 0 31.61

3 Whiskey Mac S 137.45 21.22 0 0 0 0 21.22 22.36 0 0 0 0 22.36 14.02 0 0 0 0 14.02 20.77 1 0 0 0 25.77 23.21 0 0 0 0 23.21 30.87 0 0 0 0 30.87

4 Doc Kemm ES 137.88 25.81 0 0 0 0 25.81 23.96 0 0 0 0 23.96 16.06 0 0 0 0 16.06 24.78 0 0 0 0 24.78 27.50 0 0 0 0 27.50 19.77 0 0 0 0 19.77

5 Dash Caliber SL 151.36 26.23 0 0 0 0 26.23 26.52 0 0 0 0 26.52 17.75 0 0 0 0 17.75 26.68 0 0 0 0 26.68 25.67 0 0 0 0 25.67 28.51 0 0 0 0 28.51

6 Rusty Red Spurs COW 154.52 25.72 0 0 0 0 25.72 34.09 0 0 0 0 34.09 17.31 0 0 0 0 17.31 26.15 0 0 0 0 26.15 27.27 0 0 0 0 27.27 23.98 0 0 0 0 23.98

7 Mt Zion Yellowboy CC 190.29 40.27 0 0 0 0 40.27 30.19 0 0 0 0 30.19 23.11 0 0 0 0 23.11 31.85 0 0 0 0 31.85 32.38 0 0 0 0 32.38 32.49 0 0 0 0 32.49

8 M P Marshall g 198.78 33.43 0 0 0 0 33.43 40.12 0 0 0 0 40.12 23.09 1 0 0 0 28.09 26.42 2 0 0 0 36.42 32.25 0 0 0 0 32.25 28.47 0 0 0 0 28.47

9 Black Mike FCD 210.90 37.11 0 0 0 0 37.11 31.43 0 0 0 0 31.43 39.68 0 0 0 0 39.68 32.26 0 0 0 0 32.26 31.90 0 0 0 0 31.90 38.52 0 0 0 0 38.52

10 Buck SL 234.85 38.28 0 0 0 0 38.28 35.05 0 0 0 0 35.05 30.61 0 0 0 0 30.61 37.86 0 0 0 0 37.86 39.84 2 0 0 0 49.84 43.21 0 0 0 0 43.21

11 Capt. Cowan GP 252.80 43.21 0 0 0 0 43.21 42.23 0 0 0 0 42.23 37.87 0 0 0 0 37.87 43.43 0 0 0 0 43.43 45.02 0 0 0 0 45.02 41.04 0 0 0 0 41.04

12 Frontier Flossy GD 260.45 43.96 1 0 0 0 48.96 40.10 0 0 0 0 40.10 34.30 1 0 0 0 39.30 45.32 1 0 0 0 50.32 40.98 0 0 0 0 40.98 40.79 0 0 0 0 40.79

13 Jesse Evans CB 261.43 41.62 0 0 0 0 41.62 40.52 1 0 0 0 45.52 25.04 1 0 0 0 30.04 37.21 1 0 0 0 42.21 42.73 2 1 0 0 62.73 34.31 1 0 0 0 39.31

14 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 268.41 29.59 0 0 0 0 29.59 30.61 0 0 0 0 30.61 19.64 0 0 0 0 19.64 36.77 0 0 0 0 36.77 44.88 0 1 0 0 54.88 46.92 10 0 0 0 96.92

15 J P Hara D 533.85 18.33 14 0 0 0 88.33 15.36 14 0 0 0 85.36 23.88 10 0 0 0 73.88 20.19 15 0 0 0 95.19 21.49 15 0 0 0 96.49 14.60 14 1 0 0 94.60

16 Chi-Town Cowboy GP 602.92 62.24 0 0 0 0 62.24 55.58 0 1 0 0 65.58 25.10 0 0 0 0 25.10 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00


